
   
 

 
 

 
 

Researchers Spring 2024 (February – March 2024) 

 8:45 –                  
9:00 

9:00 – 
9:30 

9:30 – 
10:30 

10:30 – 
10:45 

10:45 – 
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:10 

11:10 – 
12:10 

12:10 -
13:00 

13:00-
13:10 

13:10 –                                             
14:45 

14:45 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
15:15 

Mon Registration 
 

Composer of 
the week 

GPS 
 

Reading 
update 

English B Maths 
arithmetic 

Maths 
meeting 

 

Maths L 
 

GPS Registration 
History (13:10-14:00) 
Music (14:00-14:45) 

Worship 
 

Class 
story 

Tues  Registration 
 
 

Reasoning/ 
Fluent in 5 

GPS 
 
 

Reading 
comp 

English R GPS Maths 
meeting 

 

Maths 
 

U Maths 
reasoning 

Registration 
PSHE (13:10-14:10) 
RE (14:10-14:45) 

Worship Class 
story 

Wed 
  

Registration 
 
 

Reasoning/ 
Fluent in 5 

GPS 
 

Whole 
class 

reading 

English 
 

E GPS Maths 
meeting 

 

Maths 
 
 

N Maths 
reasoning 

Registration 
Geography (13:10-

14:00) 
Science (14:00-14:45) 

Worship Class 
story 

Thurs Registration 
 
 

Reasoning/ 
Fluent in 5 

GPS 
 

Reading 
comp  

English A Maths 
arithmetic 

Maths 
Meeting 

 

Maths C Registration 
PE (13:00 – 14:00) 
 Latin (14:00-14:45) 

 

Worship 
 

Class 
story 

Fri Registration 
 

Art – talk task 

GPS  
 

Reading 
comp 

English K Reading Maths 
meeting 

 

Maths 
 

H Maths 
reasoning 

Registration 
Art (13:00-14:00) 
RE (14:00-14:30) 

Celebration 
Assembly 
(2:30) 

Class 
story 


