				Res	earchers Sprin	ng 2024 (Fel	oruary — M	arch 2024)			
	8:45 — 9:00	9:00 – 9:30	9:30 — 10:30	10:30 — 10:45	10:45 – 11:00	II:00 – II:10	II:IO — I2:IO	12:10 - 13:00	13:00- 13:10	13:10 — 14:45	15:00	15:00 – 15:15
Mon	Registration Composer of the week	GPS Reading update	English	В	Maths arithmetic	Maths meeting	Maths	L	GPS	Registration History (13:10-14:00) Music (14:00-14:45)	Worship	Class story
Tues	Registration Reasoning/ Fluent in 5	GPS Reading comp	English	R	GPS	Maths meeting	Maths	U	Maths reasoning	Registration PSHE (13:10-14:10) RE (14:10-14:45)	Worship	Class story
Wed	Registration Reasoning/ Fluent in 5	GPS Whole class reading	English	E	GPS	Maths meeting	Maths	N	Maths reasoning	Registration Geography (13:10- 14:00) Science (14:00-14:45)	Worship	Class story
Thurs	Registration Reasoning/ Fluent in 5	GPS Reading comp	English	A	Maths arithmetic	Maths Meeting	Maths	С	Registration PE (13:00 — 14:00) Latin (14:00-14:45)		Worship	Class story
Fri	Registration Art — talk task	GPS Reading comp	English	K	Reading	Maths meeting	Maths	Н	Maths reasoning	Registration Art (13:00-14:00) RE (14:00-14:30)	Celebration Assembly (2:30)	Class story